Place Name
1 ST.XAVIER
2 ELDER
3 ST.EDWARD
4 COVINGTON

CATHOLIC KY

5 MOELLER
6 CARROLL

7  SUM. CO. DAY

8 AKRON SVSM

9 BADIN
10 ALTER
11 FENWICK

12 MCNICHOLAS

13 LASALLE

14 ELYRIA CATHOLIC
15 CHAM. JULIENNE

16 CANTON C.C.
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Team Race Results

Score
20
56
67
134

145
198

210

242

274

297

336

383

396

400

415
47

Team
Time

1:32:31
1:33:58
1:35:00
1:37:34

1:38:28
1:41:13

1:42:01

1:43:45

1:45:45

1:47:09

1:48:56

1:53:35

1:54:42

1:59:46

1:56:53
2:06:52

Runner
Avg

18:30
18:47
19:00
19:30

19:41
20:14

20:24

20:45

21:09

21:25

21:47

22:43

22:56

23:57

23:22
25:22

Avg
Mile

5:57
6:02
6:06
6:16

6:20
6:30

6:34

6:40

6:48

6:53

7:00

718

7:23

7:42

7:31
8:10

5 Man
Gap

0:28
0:40
0:42
0:23

1:.03
1:36

2:45

1:48

1:.00

2:28

0:45

2:53

2:56

747

3:26
5.08

Finish Order
1,3,4,5,7,9, 11

2,10, 13,17,18, 23, 27
6,8, 12, 24, 33, 35, 41
26, 36, 40, 45, 49, 58, 61

28, 29, 34, 68, 84, 88, 89
37,57, 75,99, 122, 126,
131

14,62, 95, 112, 155, 175,
238

55, 74, 105, 146, 147, 158,
178

96, 110, 135, 136, 149,
213,239

82, 114,127, 163, 205,
219, 268

139, 183, 157, 173,177,
2006, 224

117, 168, 204, 227, 231,
234,258

125, 197, 216, 223, 233,
265

111, 142, 220, 249, 270
196, 201, 202, 208, 257

190, 235, 244, 266, 267,
272

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1,3,4,57,9,11

2,10, 13, 15,16, 17, 20
6,8, 12, 18, 23, 25,29
19, 26, 28, 30, 31, 34, 35

21,22,24,37,41,42,43
27, 33, 39, 46, 53, 55, 57

14, 36, 44, 50, 66, 72, 95

32, 38, 47, 62, 63, 68, 74

45, 48, 58, 59, 64, 84, 96

40, 51, 56, 69, 81, 86, 104

60, 65, 67, 71, 73, 82, 89

52,70, 80, 90, 91, 93, 100

54,77, 85, 88, 92, 101

49, 61, 87, 98, 105

76,78, 79, 83,99
75,94, 97,102, 103, 106

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM



Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Jack Sayre 12 St. Xavier 18:16.0 1 39 Jackson Sinnard 12 Elder 19:31.9
2 Ben Johnson 9  Elder 18:19.0 2 40 Mitchel Drees 9 Covington Catholict 19:32.7 28
3 Owen McClain 11 St. Xavier 18225 3 41 Issa Najjar 9 St Edward 19:334 29
4 Wil Kyte 10  St. Xavier 18:326 4 42 Wil Meier 10 Elder 19:33.8
5 Brennan Burns 10 St. Xavier 18:36.2 5 43  Andrew Tran 9 St Xavier 19:34.3
6 Evan Typpo 10  St. Edward 18441 6 44  Alex Shewmaker 11 Elder 19:36.2
7 Joshua Hoak 11 St. Xavier 18:445 7 45 Vincent Taylor 11 Covington Catholict 19:36.6 30
8 Tommy Victor 12 St. Edward 18:452 8 46 Jack Cooksey 10  St. Xavier 19:36.9
9  Kyle White 10  St. Xavier 18:459 9 47  Andrew Sander 12 Elder 19:38.2
10  Aiden Murphy 10 Elder 18:47.7 10 48 Kolby Andwan 10  St. Xavier 19:38.2
11 Tommy Fago 11 St. Xavier 18519 11 49 Kevin Krebs 10  Covington Catholict 19:39.1 31
12 AJ Zetts 10  St. Edward 18:51.9 12 50 Joe Dougherty 10  St. Xavier 19:41.3
13 Luke Gavin 11 Elder 18:53.0 13 51  Vince Warren 11 St. Edward 19:42.2
14 John LaBar 12 Sum. Co. Day 18:55.7 14 52 Andrew Wolfzorn 12 St. Xavier 19424
15  Vikram Meyer 12 St. Xavier 18:57.8 53 Vince Andriacco 10 Elder 19:44.3
16 Casey Bohrer 9 St Xavier 18:58.7 54 Drew Habegger 9 St Xavier 19:44.5
17 Matthew Smith 11 Elder 18:589 15 55  Dhiren Brinkman 10  Akron SVSM 19:45.7 32
18 Jake Jones 10  Elder 18:59.6 16 56 Jimmy Mooney 9 St Edward 19:46.7
19  Aaron Porotsky 11 St. Xavier 18:59.7 57 Chris Ruetschle 9 Carroll 19:476 33
20 Noah Burkhardt 10  St. Xavier 18:59.8 58 Colin Stahl 9 Covington Catholict 19:49.2 34
21 Chase Plogmann 11 St. Xavier 19:06.7 59 Logan Rieder 10 Elder 19:50.3
22 Caden Mills 11 St. Xavier 19:08.2 60 Max Matacia 9 St Xavier 19:50.7
23  Zachary Noeth 10 Elder 19.08.7 17 61 Jake Dickman 9 Covington Catholict 19:51.1 35
24 Evan Webb 10  St. Edward 19124 18 62 Grant Gerhardt 11 Sum. Co. Day 19512 36
25 Andrew Montanus 12 St. Xavier 19:15.5 63 Mack Castellini 9 St Xavier 19:51.7
26 Ryan Sheely 11 Covington Catholict 19:15.6 19 64 Brandon Vetter 11 Elder 19:54.1
27  Kyle Sokolis 12 Elder 19:176 20 65 Kiernan Cagle 12 St. Xavier 19:54.6
28  William Speigle 12 Moeller 19:183 21 66 Jack Davis 10 Elder 19:55.5
29 SamCline 10  Moeller 19:19.8 22 67 Emmett Blakely 10  St. Edward 19:56.8
30 Logan Schneider 11 Elder 19:21.8 68 Ethan Cepluch 12 Moeller 19:59.1 37
31 Matt Schloemer 12 Elder 19:22.2 69 Jack Louis 10  St. Xavier 20:02.9
32  Alex Stewart 11 St. Xavier 19:23.0 70 AJ Graf 9 St Xavier 20:04.8
33 Adam DeCoske 12 St Edward 19:269 23 71 William Herrmann 11 St. Xavier 20:05.2
34 Nicholas Momper 12 Moeller 19296 24 72 Tom Voet 12 Covington Catholic t 20:06.2
35 Phillip Coury 9 St Edward 19:30.3 25 73 Richie Hiernaux 10  St. Xavier 20:07.0
36 Caden Richards 9 Covington Catholict 19:30.8 26 74 Ron Lubes 10  Akron SVSM 20:08.3 38
37 Christian Anguiano 11 Carroll 19:31.0 27 75 Miles Smith-Custer 12 Carroll 20:094 39
38 Andrew Ammann 11 Elder 19:31.2 Matthew Boepple 11 St. Edward 20:13.3
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Josh Bartler
Jackson Kehling
Drew Wiesman
Phillip Rickie
Peter Franz
Dominic Weyer
Luke Tenhundfeld
Alex Longwell
Alexander Schewe
Alex Zestermann
Eli Curtis
Dominic Pappalardo
Adam Schutter
Jonny Pater
Andrew Messerle
Eli Smiddy

Drew Henke
Anthony France
William McLane
Dylan Sansone
Aidan Dierker
Joseph Keiser
Kamron Porter
Andrew Hilgeman
Marc Miracco
Nolan Hines
Andrew Tagher
Tommy Roebker
Augustine Leung
Sam McCullough
Keegan Fox
John Darrah
Peyton Krallman
Colin Crank
Aidan DeBolt
Danny Bohmer
Michael Your

Jacob Lawson
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
12 St. Xavier 20:16.3
11 Elder 20:17.2
11 Elder 20:17.9
12 St. Xavier 20:18.8
9 St Xavier 20:19.5
9 Alter 20:20.3 40
11 Covington Catholic } 20:20.4
10 Moeller 20:21.5 41
9  Covington Catholict 20:25.0
11 St. Xavier 20:27.6
10 St. Xavier 20:28.0
11 Moeller 20:28.2 42
11 Moeller 20:28.3 43
10  St. Xavier 20:30.7
9 St Xavier 20:31.1
10 Moeller 20:32.5
12 Moeller 20:33.6
10  St. Xavier 20:34.9
9  Sum. Co. Day 20:35.7 44
12 Badin 20:36.4 45
9  Covington Catholic t 20:37.7
9 St Xavier 20:37.8
9 Carroll 20:38.1 46
9 St Xavier 20:38.8
11 Moeller 20:39.0
9 St Xavier 20:39.6
10 Covington Catholic } 20:40.1
12 Covington Catholic } 20:42.6
9  Akron SVSM 20:43.0 47
9  Moeller 20:44.8
10 St. Xavier 20:44.9
9 St Xavier 20:47.8
10  Covington Catholic } 20:48.3
12 Badin 20:541 48
11 Elyria Catholic 20:55.1 49
10  Sum. Co. Day 20:57.8 50
11 Moeller 21:00.8
9 Alter 21:.014 51

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Andrew Corbett
Sal Dugan

Will Brandenburg
Ryan Homer
Brady Schwartz
Samuel Clark
Ethan VonNida
Roman Gellhar
Kaleb Kiely

lan Meier

Jared Huseman
Cameron Neidhard
Nikolas Sigler
Nathan Zobrist
Andrew Morrissey
Matthew Voet
Sam Reichman
Carson Moore
George Sundrup
Nathaniel Dorsey
John Ruppert
Zak White
Alexander Biernat
Matthew Olszewski
Owen Major
Alexander Stentz
Wyatt Houchens
Ethan Zientarski
Jackson Macenko
Jakob Duerstock
Ryan Blair

Steve Jones

Luca Ricchiuti
Hayden Angevine
Ty Berkely
Andrew McClain
Quentin Barber
Will Stackpole

f_lslﬂ_lm

Race Results

Grade School

10
9
9
10
9
11
9
9
10
11
11
1
10
12
12
9
11
10
9
10
9
9
11
9
11
11
9
10
10

Elder

St. Xavier
McNicholas

St. Xavier

Elder

Moeller

St. Xavier

Carroll

Covington Catholic
St. Xavier

LaSalle

Carroll

Alter

St. Xavier

Moeller

Covington Catholic t
Carroll

St. Xavier

Elder

St. Xavier

Badin

Badin

Moeller

St. Xavier

Fenwick

Moeller

St. Xavier

Elyria Catholic
Elder

Covington Catholic
Covington Catholic
Akron SVSM

Akron SVSM

Elder

Badin

St. Xavier

Moeller

St. Xavier

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM

Time
21:01.4
21:01.8
21:02.4
21:03.2
21:.03.7
21:.05.3
21:05.9
21:071
21:074
21:.07.7
21:08.9
21:11.3
21:12.4
21:12.6
21:13.7
21:15.0
21:16.9
21:17.4
21:18.0
21:18.9
21:18.9
21:19.5
21:19.9
21:22.0
21:22.8
21:24.0
21:24.1
21:25.8
21:29.8
21:30.7
21:33.2
21:33.6
21:344
21:354
21:37.0
21:37.2
21:37.5
21:38.6

Points

52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59

60

61

62
63

64



Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Anthony Lococo
Henry Meyer
Luke Bulla

Luke Stetter

Jack Bush
Jackson Dengg
Luke Galiardo
Gus Rumpke
Robert McBride
Hugh Kemp
Zachary Stearns
Zach Skufca
Quinlan Martin
Charles Rickie
Matthew Telscher
Matthew Szudejko
Daniel Schneider
Caden Conrard
John Pavloff
Wyatt Manos
Deaglan Hellmann
Matthew Moser
Andrew Murtaugh
Alex Dillon
Gareth Fultz
Luke Werckman
Jack Reed

Brady Bowden
James DeWall
Stefan Wenzke
Max Barcomb
Matt Koester
Athanasius Ghering
Ethan Bock
Jacob Hemme
Johnathan Yost
Kyle Hegemann
Jacob Smith
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
12 Fenwick 21:39.2 65
9 Moeller 21:40.1
10 Sum. Co. Day 21412 66
10  Covington Catholic t 21:41.3
10 Fenwick 21416 67
11 Akron SVSM 21429 68
12 Carroll 21:43.7
10 St Xavier 21:43.8
12 Covington Catholic t 21:44.1
11 Covington Catholic } 21:45.2
12 Alter 21468 69
12 Moeller 21471
10  St. Xavier 214738
10  St. Xavier 21514
11 Elder 21:52.7
12 McNicholas 21:556 70
10 Elder 21574
10  St. Xavier 21:59.0
11 Moeller 22:04.0
11 Carroll 22:04.3
9  Fenwick 22046 71
9 Elder 22:05.0
10 Sum. Co. Day 22:.054 72
10  St. Xavier 22:.07.6
12 Fenwick 22079 73
10  Akron SVSM 22:.086 74
9 St Xavier 22:12.1
9 St Xavier 22:12.6
12 Carroll 22:13.4
9 St Xavier 22:14.2
12 Moeller 22145
9 St Xavier 22:14.8
11 Covington Catholic } 22:17.0
12 Moeller 22.17.9
9 St Xavier 22:204
9 St Xavier 22.21.0
11 Moeller 22.21.3
9 CantonC.C. 22:234

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Alexander Garay
Daniel Zacharski
Nick Lonneman
Ethan Maloney
Matthew Luthy
Jo'von Fletcher
Adam Reckelhoff
Jakob Burdick
Alexis Ortiz
Peter Braun
Josh Schneider
Will Dannemiller
Sam Dickerhoof
Jason Munzel
Michael Fortman
Will Tidwell
Matthew Brady
Noah Cormier
Chris Short

Alex Bloemer
Ryan Williams
Noah Kroeger
Garrett Eldridge
Nick Stewart
Jack Zestermann
Nicholas Rockey
Justin Long
Xavier Carnicom
Luke Hooper
Mark Dyson

AJ Chiera

Sean McClain
Michael Overbeck
Joe Abbott
Adam Wellens
Matthew Buzek
David Messerly

Owen Hawke
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Race Results

Grade School

9
9
9
10
12

10
12

12

10
12

10
12

12
12

12

12

10

10

©

12

1

St. Xavier

St. Xavier
Elder

Elder

Elder

Cham. Julienne
LaSalle

Carroll

Carroll

Elder

Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne
St. Xavier
McNicholas
Alter

Fenwick

St. Xavier
Cham. Julienne
Carroll
Covington Catholic t
St. Xavier
Elder

Badin

St. Xavier

St. Xavier
LaSalle

Elder

St. Xavier

Alter

Elyria Catholic
Akron SVSM
St. Xavier
LaSalle
Fenwick

St. Xavier
Fenwick
McNicholas

Fenwick

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM

Time
22:23.6
22:24.5
22:24.8
22:254
22:25.7
22:32.0
22:334
22:35.1
22:37.5
22:40.1
22:43.5
22443
22:46.8
22:48.0
22:49.0
22:49.4
22:49.6
22:56.0
22:57.2
22:58.0
23:00.0
23:00.1
23:.01.3
23:03.5
23:08.7
23:10.4
23:10.5
23:11.6
23:28.9
23:31.0
23:31.2
23:.43.7
23443
23:46.6
23:52.8
23:53.2
23:53.6
23:54.2

Points

76
77

78
79

80
81
82

83

84

85

86
87

88
89

90



Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
229 Evan Stadler 9 St Xavier 23:55.0 267 Mitchell Marinos 12 Canton C.C. 27:31.8 103
230 Andrew Molinsky 9 St Xavier 23:55.7 268 Frederick Schertler 10  Alter 28:03.0 104
231 Adam Helwig 12 McNicholas 23:55.8 91 269 Mekhi Riep 9 Moeller 28:17.8

232 Sam Rayburn 10 Moeller 23:56.7 270 Jaden Massie 10  Elyria Catholic 28424 105
233 Thomas Siemer 9 LaSalle 24:.05.0 92 271 Ryan Griffin 12 McNicholas 29:14.1

234 Jack McCluskey 10 McNicholas 24:283 93 272 Collin Rieger 10 Canton C.C. 29:52.1 106
235 Bryce Schilling 12 Canton C.C. 24:316 94 273 Aiden Lewis 9 Badin 33:54.3

236 Mack Giles 9 St Xavier 24:36.4 274 Mike Meehan 10 Badin 58:58.0

237 Thomas Miller 9 Moeller 24:404

238 Tommy DiPaola 11 Sum. Co. Day 24:456 95

239 Evan Drake 11 Badin 24484 96

240 Andrew Wallrodt 12 Badin 24:48.7

241 Kaiden Thomas 10 Badin 24514

242 Daniel Turbow 9  Moeller 24:52.9

243 Joseph Sinnard 9 Elder 24:53.2

244 Jared Addessi 12 Canton C.C. 24572 97

245 Luke Heilman 11 Moeller 24:57.5

246 Brode Gibson 12 Badin 25.03.3

247 Andrew Conover 9 St Xavier 25.034

248 Jacob Garza 10  St. Xavier 25.07.5

249 Thomas Moore 9  Elyria Catholic 25124 98

250 Jacob Knepfle 9 Elder 25:12.6

251 Michael Sheaf 9 Elder 25:14.6

252 Spencer Blauvelt 9 Badin 25:18.1

253 Nathan Snizik 9 Carroll 25:21.4

254 Joseph Koch 9  Elder 25:36.6

255 Mack David 9 Covington Catholic b 25:42.7

256 Brady Cappel 10 Elder 25:49.6

257 Matthew Noble 11 Cham. Julienne 25:58.0 99

258 Wil Brokamp 12 McNicholas 26:14.4 100

259 Vishwanath Ramu 11 St. Xavier 26:16.7

260 Shawn Wyatt 10 Elder 26:25.5

261 Peter Waning 9  Moeller 26:26.2

262 Noah Boerger 10  McNicholas 26:45.1

263 Matthew Mindrum 10  McNicholas 26:57.9

264 Ethan Wertz 11 Fenwick 27217

265 Jerry Hsu 9 LaSalle 27:22.3 101

266 Sam Garton 9 CantonC.C. 27:28.6 102

Hmishiiming
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

Hmishiiming
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys 1M

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Place Name
1 ELDER
2 ST.XAVIER
3 ST.EDWARD
4 MOELLER
5 COVINGTON

CATHOLIC KY

6 CARROLL

7  SUM. CO. DAY

8 AKRON SVSM

9 ALTER
10 FENWICK
11  LASALLE
12 BADIN

13 ELYRIA CATHOLIC
14  MCNICHOLAS

15 CHAM. JULIENNE
16 CANTON C.C.

Page 7 of 16

Score

24

31

90

127

182

189

232

233

281

309

322

328

384
411

434
472

Team
Time

27:21

27:33

28:42

29:18

30:11

30:21

31:00

31:05

31:50

32:14

32:50

32:32

34:50
34:53

34:50
36:14

Runner
Avg

05:28
05:30
05:44
05:51
06:02
06:04
06:12
06:13
06:22
06:26
06:34

06:30

06:58
06:58

06:58
07:14

Avg
Mile

1:45
1:46
1:50
1:53
1:56
1:57
1:59
2:00
2:02
2:04
2:06

2:05

2:14
2:14

2:14
2:19

5 Man
Gap

0:09
0:08
0:10
0:05
0:15
0:36
0:59
0:34
0:35
0:27
1:00

0:21

1:50
0:49

0:25
0:48

Finish Order
1,2,6,7,8,12,18
3,4,5,9,10, 11,14

13, 20, 27, 28, 31, 40, 48
33, 36, 37, 46, 51, 58, 80
39, 70, 82, 83, 85, 86, 88

23, 67,68, 114,127,131,
132

15, 42, 128, 148, 186, 187,
246

54,69, 91, 150, 155, 183,
184

63, 97, 157, 165, 170, 235,
248

96, 130, 139, 179, 185,
188, 197

100, 137, 151, 162, 230,
232

104, 166, 167, 168, 171,
172, 221

93, 123, 218, 237, 272
160, 163, 225, 233, 239,
243,259

200, 203, 209, 222, 231

199, 205, 247, 251, 254,
273

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1,2,6,7,8,12,16
3,4,5,9,10,11,14
13,17, 19, 20, 21, 26, 29
22,23, 24, 28, 30, 32, 38
25, 37, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43
18, 34, 35, 50, 52, 55, 56
15,27, 53,59, 78, 79, 99
31, 36, 44, 60, 62, 75, 76
33, 47,63, 67, 71, 95, 101
46, 54, 58, 74, 77, 80, 81
48, 57, 61, 65, 91, 93

49, 68, 69, 70, 72, 73, 88

45, 51, 87, 96, 105
64, 66, 90, 94, 97, 98, 104

83, 84, 86, 89, 92
82, 85, 100, 102, 103, 106
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys 1M
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Andrew Ammann 11 Elder 05231 1 39 Ryan Sheely 11 Covington Catholict 05:51.2 25
2 Ben Johnson 9  Elder 05:26.1 2 40 Issa Najjar 9 St Edward 05:51.4 26
3 BrennanBurns 10  St. Xavier 05272 3 41 Wil Meier 10  Elder 05:52.2
4  Owen McClain 11 St. Xavier 05:280 4 42 Grant Gerhardt 11 Sum. Co. Day 05:522 27
5 Jack Sayre 12 St. Xavier 05288 5 43  Jake Jones 10 Elder 05:52.7
6 Luke Gavin 11 Elder 05291 6 44  Andrew Corbett 10  Elder 05:52.9
7 Andrew Sander 12 Elder 05308 7 45 Jack Davis 10  Elder 05:52.9
8  Aiden Murphy 10 Elder 05327 8 46 Michael Your 11 Moeller 05531 28
9  WillKyte 10  St. Xavier 05333 9 47 AJ Graf 9 St Xavier 05:53.6
10 Casey Bohrer 9 St Xavier 05:35.7 10 48 Adam DeCoske 12 St. Edward 05:53.8 29
11 Joshua Hoak 11 St. Xavier 05:37.6 11 49 Alex Zestermann 11 St. Xavier 05:54.0
12  Zachary Noeth 10 Elder 05:380 12 50 Logan Rieder 10 Elder 05:54.3
13  Evan Typpo 10  St. Edward 05:386 13 51 SamCline 10  Moeller 05:546 30
14  Vikram Meyer 12 St. Xavier 05:388 14 52 Phillip Coury 9 St Edward 05:55.0
15 John LaBar 12 Sum. Co. Day 05:401 15 53 Alex Shewmaker 11 Elder 05:55.3
16  Alex Stewart 11 St. Xavier 05:41.6 54  Dhiren Brinkman 10  Akron SVSM 05:55.5 31
17  Kyle White 10  St. Xavier 05:41.7 55 Vince Warren 11 St Edward 05:56.0
18 Brandon Vetter 11 Elder 05:421 16 56 Jackson Kehling 11 Elder 05:57.0
19 Andrew Montanus 12 St. Xavier 05:42.1 57 Logan Schneider 11 Elder 05:57.5

20 Tommy Victor 12 St Edward 05:42.2 17 58 Alex Longwell 10  Moeller 05:57.9 32
21 Andrew Wolfzorn 12 St. Xavier 05:42.8 59 Jack Louis 10  St. Xavier 05:58.4
22 Kyle Sokolis 12 Elder 05:43.6 60 Richie Hiernaux 10  St. Xavier 05:58.5
23  Chris Ruetschle 9 Carroll 05:436 18 61 Joe Dougherty 10  St. Xavier 05:58.7
24 Matthew Smith 11 Elder 05:43.9 62 Drew Habegger 9 St Xavier 05:59.2
25 Jackson Sinnard 12 Elder 05:44.9 63 Dominic Weyer 9 Alter 05:59.6 33
26 Caden Mills 11 St. Xavier 05:46.0 64 Andrew Tran 9 St Xavier 05:59.7
27 Evan Webb 10  St. Edward 05461 19 65 Mack Castellini 9 St Xavier 05:59.9
28 AJ Zetts 10 St Edward 05:46.8 20 66 Max Matacia 9 St Xavier 06:00.1
29 Chase Plogmann 11 St. Xavier 05:47.0 67 Miles Smith-Custer 12 Carroll 06:00.8 34
30 Matt Schloemer 12 Elder 05:47.3 68 Christian Anguiano 11 Carroll 06:01.2 35
31 Jimmy Mooney 9 St Edward 0549.0 21 69 Ron Lubes 10  Akron SVSM 06:.01.6 36
32 Noah Burkhardt 10  St. Xavier 05:49.1 70 Tom Voet 12 Covington Catholict 06:01.9 37
33  Ethan Cepluch 12 Moeller 05492 22 71 Vince Andriacco 10 Elder 06:02.6
34  Aaron Porotsky 11 St. Xavier 05:49.6 72 Matthew Boepple 11 St. Edward 06:02.6
35 Tommy Fago 11 St. Xavier 05:49.6 73 Jack Cooksey 10  St. Xavier 06:03.2
36 Nicholas Momper 12 Moeller 05:506 23 74  Andrew Messerle 9 St Xavier 06:03.5
37  William Speigle 12 Moeller 05:509 24 75 Drew Wiesman 11 Elder 06:03.9
38 Kolby Andwan 10  St. Xavier 05:50.9 Phillip Rickie 12 St. Xavier 06:04.2

f—lslﬂ_na
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Josh Bartler
Kiernan Cagle
Emmett Blakely
Marc Miracco
Nolan Hines
Caden Richards
Colin Stahl
William Herrmann
Tommy Roebker
Kevin Krebs

Eli Smiddy
Mitchel Drees
Adam Schutter
Joseph Keiser
Augustine Leung
Eli Curtis

Ethan Zientarski
Vincent Taylor
Jake Dickman
Anthony Lococo
Jacob Lawson
Alex Dillon

Luke Tenhundfeld
Jared Huseman
Dominic Pappalardo
Anthony France
Andrew Morrissey
Dylan Sansone
Nathan Zobrist
Andrew Hilgeman
Peter Franz
Keegan Fox
Jonny Pater
Matthew Telscher
Carson Moore
Sal Dugan

Ryan Homer

Cameron Neidhard
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys 1M

Grade School

12
12
10
11

10
12
12
12

10
10
11
10

10

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Edward

Moeller

St. Xavier
Covington Catholic |
Covington Catholic |
St. Xavier
Covington Catholic |
Covington Catholic }
Moeller

Covington Catholic t
Moeller

St. Xavier

Akron SVSM

St. Xavier

Elyria Catholic
Covington Catholic t
Covington Catholic t
Fenwick

Alter

St. Xavier
Covington Catholic t
LaSalle

Moeller

St. Xavier

Moeller

Badin

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Elder

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Carroll

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
06:04.3
06:04.3
06:04.5
06:04.9
06:05.2
06:05.4
06:05.8
06:06.5
06:06.8
06:06.8
06:07.3
06:07.4
06:08.8
06:09.9
06:10.2
06:10.5
06:10.7
06:11.3
06:11.6
06:12.0
06:12.1
06:12.1
06:12.5
06:12.9
06:13.3
06:13.3
06:13.5
06:13.7
06:14.4
06:14.4
06:14.5
06:14.5
06:14.8
06:15.2
06:15.3
06:16.0
06:16.2
06:16.5

Points

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Hugh Kemp

Drew Henke
Alexander Schewe
Sam McCullough
Peyton Krallman
Will Stackpole
Nathaniel Dorsey
lan Meier

Aidan DeBolt
Kaleb Kiely
Andrew Tagher
Luke Stetter

Sam Reichman
Danny Bohmer
John Darrah

Jack Bush
Kamron Porter
Roman Gellhar
George Sundrup
Matthew Moser
Hayden Angevine
Brady Schwartz
Michael Overbeck
Ethan VonNida
Owen Major
Wyatt Houchens
Jackson Macenko
Samuel Clark
Daniel Zacharski
Caden Conrard
Charles Rickie
Jack Reed
Matthew Olszewski
William McLane
Robert McBride
Luke Werckman
Nicholas Rockey

Athanasius Ghering

f—lslﬂ_na

Grade School

11
12
9
9
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
1
10

12
10
12

Covington Catholic t
Moeller

Covington Catholic t
Moeller

Covington Catholic
St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Elyria Catholic
Covington Catholic
Covington Catholic t
Covington Catholic t
Carroll

Sum. Co. Day

St. Xavier

Fenwick

Carroll

Carroll

Elder

Elder

Elder

Elder

LaSalle

St. Xavier

Fenwick

St. Xavier

Elder

Moeller

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Sum. Co. Day
Covington Catholic
Akron SVSM
LaSalle

Covington Catholic t

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM

Time
06:16.9
06:17.0
06:17.2
06:17.3
06:17.6
06:17.8
06:18.0
06:18.3
06:18.5
06:18.6
06:18.7
06:19.0
06:19.7
06:19.8
06:20.7
06:21.0
06:21.6
06:21.6
06:22.0
06:22.2
06:22.3
06:22.3
06:22.6
06:23.0
06:23.3
06:23.7
06:23.8
06:25.2
06:25.9
06:26.4
06:26.7
06:27.6
06:27.6
06:28.1
06:28.2
06:28.3
06:29.0
06:29.5

Points

51

52
53

54

55
56

57

58

59

60
61



Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split

Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Jakob Duerstock
Gus Rumpke
Luca Ricchiuti
Ryan Blair
Zachary Stearns
Quinlan Martin
Aidan Dierker
Will Brandenburg
Quentin Barber
Adam Reckelhoff
Matthew Szudejko
Luke Galiardo
Nikolas Sigler

Ty Berkely
Garrett Eldridge
Colin Crank
Brady Bowden
Michael Fortman
John Ruppert
Zak White

Kyle Hegemann
Max Barcomb
Jacob Hemme
Nick Lonneman
Matthew Luthy
Zach Skufca
Deaglan Hellmann
Alexander Biernat
Ethan Maloney
Evan Stadler
Steve Jones
Jackson Dengg
Gareth Fultz
Luke Bulla
Andrew Murtaugh
Will Tidwell
Matthew Voet

Alexander Stentz
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys 1M

Grade School

11
10
9
10
12
10
9
9
12
9
12
12
10
9
12
12
9
12
9
9
11
12
9
9
9
12
9
11
10
9
9
11
12
10
10

Covington Catholic t
St. Xavier

Akron SVSM
Covington Catholic |
Alter

St. Xavier
Covington Catholic |
McNicholas

Moeller

LaSalle

McNicholas

Carroll

Alter

Badin

Badin

Badin

St. Xavier

Alter

Badin

Badin

Moeller

Moeller

St. Xavier

Elder

Elder

Moeller

Fenwick

Moeller

Elder

St. Xavier

Akron SVSM

Akron SVSM
Fenwick

Sum. Co. Day

Sum. Co. Day
Fenwick

Covington Catholic t

Moeller

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Time
06:29.6
06:29.8
06:30.2
06:30.3
06:30.4
06:30.5
06:30.5
06:32.0
06:32.7
06:32.8
06:33.1
06:33.7
06:33.7
06:34.2
06:34.2
06:34.4
06:34.7
06:34.7
06:35.5
06:35.9
06:36.3
06:37.2
06:37.6
06:38.0
06:38.1
06:38.2
06:38.4
06:38.8
06:39.2
06:39.3
06:39.3
06:39.4
06:39.9
06:40.0
06:40.5
06:40.7
06:41.3
06:41.4

Points

62

63

64

65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Ethan Bock
John Pavloff
Henry Meyer
James DeWall
Jakob Burdick
Noah Kroeger
Owen Hawke
Wyatt Manos
Bryce Schilling
Josh Schneider
Matt Koester
Chris Short
Noah Cormier
Sam Dickerhoof
Jacob Smith
Alexis Ortiz
Johnathan Yost
Stefan Wenzke
Will Dannemiller
Peter Braun
Ryan Williams
Daniel Schneider
Justin Long
Matthew Brady
Alexander Garay
Ethan Wertz
Matthew Buzek
Mark Dyson
Alex Bloemer
Sean McClain
Brode Gibson
Jo'von Fletcher
Joe Abbott

AJ Chiera
Adam Helwig
Adam Wellens
Jack Zestermann

Xavier Carnicom

f—lslﬂ_na

Point
Grade School Time Points
12 Moeller 06:41.8
11 Moeller 06:41.9
9  Moeller 06:41.9
12 Carroll 06:42.0
10  Carroll 06:46.0
12 Elder 06:46.8
11 Fenwick 06:47.0 81
11 Carroll 06:47.3
12 Canton C.C. 06474 82
12 Cham. Julienne 06:48.6 83
9 St Xavier 06:48.8
12 Carroll 06:48.8
10  Cham. Julienne 06:48.8 84
9 St Xavier 06:49.6
9 Canton C.C. 06:50.0 85
12 Carroll 06:50.6
9 St Xavier 06:51.5
9 St Xavier 06:51.7
9  Cham. Julienne 06:51.8 86
9 Elder 06:52.2
9 St Xavier 06:52.7
10 Elder 06:53.3
12 Elder 06:56.4
9 St Xavier 06:57.7
9 St Xavier 06:58.4
11 Fenwick 06:58.7
12 Fenwick 06:59.0
9  Elyria Catholic 07:.004 87
9  Covington Catholict 07:01.6
9 St Xavier 07:02.3
12 Badin 07:.03.0 88
12 Cham. Julienne 07:.071 89
9  Fenwick 07:08.2
9  Akron SVSM 07:09.0
12 McNicholas 07114 90
9 St Xavier 07:12.3
9 St Xavier 07:12.6
9 St Xavier 07:12.6

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM



Place Name

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Nick Stewart
Jerry Hsu
Matthew Noble
Thomas Siemer
Jason Munzel
Joseph Sinnard
Luke Hooper
Vishwanath Ramu
Thomas Moore
Sam Rayburn
David Messerly
Luke Heilman
Thomas Miller
Daniel Turnbow
Jack McCluskey
Joseph Koch
Michael Sheaf
Tommy DiPaola
Jared Addessi

Frederick Schertler

Colin Glenn
Jacob Garza
Sam Garton
Andrew Molinsky
Mack Giles
Mitchell Marinos
Jacob Knepfle
Shawn Wyatt
Andrew Conover
Nathan Snizik
Will Brokamp
Andrew Wallrodt
Brady Cappel
Evan Drake
Noah Boerger
Matthew Mindrum
Kaiden Thomas
Mekhi Riep
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys 1M

Grade School

9
9
11
9
10
9
10
11

11

10
10
10

12

10

12
12
10
11
10
10
10

St. Xavier
LaSalle
Cham. Julienne
LaSalle
McNicholas
Elder

Alter

St. Xavier
Elyria Catholic
Moeller
McNicholas
Moeller
Moeller
Moeller
McNicholas
Elder

Elder

Sum. Co. Day
Canton C.C.
Alter

Alter

St. Xavier
Canton C.C.
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Canton C.C.
Elder

Elder

St. Xavier
Carroll
McNicholas
Badin

Elder

Badin
McNicholas
McNicholas
Badin

Moeller

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
07:13.0
07:13.1
07:13.8
07:15.4
07:16.1
07:17.6
07:18.2
07:18.9
07:19.4
07:20.9
07:21.0
07:22.7
07:23.1
07:23.5
07:23.6
07:23.8
07:25.4
07:27.8
07:29.0
07:29.6
07:29.9
07:30.2
07:32.2
07:35.5
07:36.0
07:36.1
07:37.0
07:38.9
07:39.3
07:39.8
07:42.3
07:43.6
07:44.3
07:45.6
07:46.2
07:46.4
07:46.9
07:48.6

Points

91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101

102

103

104

Place Name

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Mack David
Peter Waning
Spencer Blauvelt
Aiden Lewis
Ryan Griffin
Jaden Massie
Collin Rieger
Nathan Mangold
Mike Meehan

Hmishiiming

Grade School Time Points
9  Covington Catholict 07:49.6
9  Moeller 07:50.8
9 Badin 07:52.6
9 Badin 07:56.4
12 McNicholas 08:01.0
10  Elyria Catholic 08:01.0 105
10 Canton C.C. 08:21.3 106
10  Elder 15:51.2
10 Badin 16:31.6

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM



Place Name

1 ST.XAVIER
-1 2 ELDER

3 ST.EDWARD

4 COVINGTON
CATHOLIC KY

1 5 MOELLER
6 CARROLL

7 SUM. CO. DAY
8 AKRON SVSM
9 BADIN
ALTER
FENWICK

12 MCNICHOLAS
-2 13 LASALLE
-1 14 ELYRIA CATHOLIC

15 CHAM. JULIENNE
16 CANTON C.C.
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Team Race Results

Score
20
56
67
134

145
198

210

242

274

297

336

383

396

400

415
471

Team
Time

1:32:31
1:33:58
1:35:00
1:37:34

1:38:28
1:41:13

1:42:01

1:43:45

1:45:45

1:47:09

1:48:56

1:53:35

1:54:42

1:59:46

1:56:53
2:06:52

Runner
Avg

18:30
18:47
19:00
19:30

19:41
20:14

20:24

20:45

21:09

21:25

21:47

22:43

22:56

23:57

23:22
25:22

Avg
Mile

5:57
6:02
6:06
6:16

6:20
6:30

6:34

6:40

6:48

6:53

7:00

718

7:23

7:42

7:31
8:10

5 Man
Gap

0:28
0:40
0:42
0:23

1:03
1:36

2:45

1:48

1:00

2:28

0:45

2:53

2:56

T7:47

3:26
5:08

Finish Order
1,3,4,5,7,9, 11
2,10,13,17,18, 23, 27
6, 8, 12, 24, 33, 35, 41
26, 36, 40, 45, 49, 58, 61

28, 29, 34, 68, 84, 88, 89
37,57, 75,99, 122, 126,
131

14, 62, 95, 112, 155, 175,
238

55, 74, 105, 146, 147, 158,
178

96, 110, 135, 136, 149,
213,239

82, 114,127, 163, 205,
219, 268

139, 183, 157, 173,177,
206, 224

117, 168, 204, 227, 231,
234,258

125, 197, 216, 223, 233,
265

111, 142, 220, 249, 270
196, 201, 202, 208, 257

190, 235, 244, 266, 267,
272

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1,3,4,57,9 11

2,10, 13, 15,16, 17,20
6, 8, 12, 18, 23, 25, 29
19, 26, 28, 30, 31, 34, 35

21,22,24,37,41,42,43
27,33, 39, 46, 53, 55, 57

14, 36, 44, 50, 66, 72, 95

32, 38, 47, 62, 63, 68, 74

45, 48, 58, 59, 64, 84, 96

40, 51, 56, 69, 81, 86, 104

60, 65, 67, 71,73, 82, 89

52,70, 80, 90, 91, 93, 100

54,77, 85, 88, 92, 101

49, 61, 87, 98, 105

76,78, 79, 83,99
75,94, 97,102, 103, 106

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM



Place

-11

-16

-37
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Name

Jack Sayre

Ben Johnson
Owen McClain
Will Kyte
Brennan Burns
Evan Typpo
Joshua Hoak
Tommy Victor
Kyle White

Aiden Murphy
Tommy Fago

AJ Zetts

Luke Gavin

John LaBar
Vikram Meyer
Casey Bohrer
Matthew Smith
Jake Jones
Aaron Porotsky
Noah Burkhardt
Chase Plogmann
Caden Mills
Zachary Noeth
Evan Webb
Andrew Montanus
Ryan Sheely
Kyle Sokolis
William Speigle
Sam Cline
Logan Schneider
Matt Schloemer
Alex Stewart
Adam DeCoske
Nicholas Momper
Phillip Coury
Caden Richards
Christian Anguiano

Andrew Ammann
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Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School
12 St. Xavier 18:16.0 1 -14 39 Jackson Sinnard 12 Elder
9 Elder 18:19.0 2 40 Mitchel Drees 9  Covington Catholic t
11 St. Xavier 18:225 3 -1 41 Issa Najjar 9 St Edward
10  St. Xavier 18:326 4 -1 42 Wil Meier 10 Elder
10  St. Xavier 18:36.2 5 43 Andrew Tran 9 St Xavier
10 St. Edward 18441 6 44 Alex Shewmaker 11 Elder
11 St. Xavier 18:445 7 45 Vincent Taylor 11 Covington Catholic t
12 St. Edward 18452 8 46 Jack Cooksey 10  St. Xavier
10  St. Xavier 18459 9 -40 47 Andrew Sander 12 Elder
10 Elder 18477 10 -10 48 Kolby Andwan 10  St. Xavier
11 St. Xavier 18519 M 49 Kevin Krebs 10  Covington Catholic t
10 St. Edward 18:51.9 12 50 Joe Dougherty 10  St. Xavier
11 Elder 18:53.0 13 51 Vince Warren 11 St. Edward
12 Sum. Co. Day 18:55.7 14 -31 52 Andrew Wolfzorn 12 St. Xavier
12 St. Xavier 18:57.8 53 Vince Andriacco 10 Elder
9 St Xavier 18:58.7 54 Drew Habegger 9 St Xavier
11 Elder 18:58.9 15 -1 55 Dhiren Brinkman 10  Akron SVSM
10 Elder 18:59.6 16 -25 56 Jimmy Mooney 9 St Edward
11 St. Xavier 18:59.7 -34 57 Chris Ruetschle 9 Carroll
10  St. Xavier 18:59.8 58 Colin Stahl 9  Covington Catholic t
11 St. Xavier 19:06.7 -9 59 Logan Rieder 10 Elder
11 St. Xavier 19:08.2 60 Max Matacia 9 St Xavier
10 Elder 19:08.7 17 61 Jake Dickman 9  Covington Catholic t
10 St. Edward 191124 18 -20 62 Grant Gerhardt 11 Sum. Co. Day
12 St. Xavier 19:15.5 63 Mack Castellini 9 St Xavier
11 Covington Catholict 19:15.6 19 -46 64 Brandon Vetter 11  Elder
12 Elder 19176 20 65 Kiernan Cagle 12 St. Xavier
12 Moeller 19:183 21 -21 66 Jack Davis 10 Elder
10 Moeller 19:19.8 22 67 Emmett Blakely 10 St. Edward
11  Elder 19:21.8 -35 68 Ethan Cepluch 12 Moeller
12 Elder 19:22.2 -10 69 Jack Louis 10  St. Xavier
11 St. Xavier 19:23.0 223 70 AJGraf 9 St Xavier
12 St. Edward 19:269 23 71 William Herrmann 11 St. Xavier
12 Moeller 19:296 24 -2 72 Tom Voet 12 Covington Catholic t
9 St Edward 19:30.3 25 -13 73 Richie Hiernaux 10  St. Xavier
9 Covington Catholict 19:30.8 26 5 74 Ron Lubes 10  Akron SVSM
11 Carroll 19:31.0 27 8 75 Miles Smith-Custer 12 Carroll
11 Elder 19:31.2 Matthew Boepple 11 St. Edward

f—lslﬂ_na

Saturday 09/21/2019 12:43 PM

Time

19:31.9
19:32.7
19:33.4
19:33.8
19:34.3
19:36.2
19:36.6
19:36.9
19:38.2
19:38.2
19:39.1
19:41.3
19:42.2
19:42.4
19:44.3
19:44.5
19:45.7
19:46.7
19:47.6
19:49.2
19:50.3
19:50.7
19:51.1
19:51.2
19:51.7
19:54.1
19:54.6
19:55.5
19:56.8
19:59.1
20:02.9
20:04.8
20:05.2
20:06.2
20:07.0
20:08.3
20:09.4
20:13.3

Points

28
29

30

31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38
39



Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Josh Bartler 12 St. Xavier 20:16.3 -71 115 Andrew Corbett 10 Elder 21:01.4
-22 78 Jackson Kehling 11 Elder 20:17.2 -4 116 Sal Dugan 9 St Xavier 21:01.8
4 79 Drew Wiesman 11 Elder 20:17.9 117 Will Brandenburg 9  McNicholas 21:.024 52
4 80 Phillip Rickie 12 St. Xavier 20:18.8 -5 118 Ryan Homer 10  St. Xavier 21:03.2
81 Peter Franz 9 St Xavier 20:19.5 119 Brady Schwartz 9 Elder 21:03.7
-19 82 Dominic Weyer 9 Alter 20:20.3 40 120 Samuel Clark 11 Moeller 21:05.3
83 Luke Tenhundfeld 11 Covington Catholic t 20:20.4 121 Ethan VonNida 9 St Xavier 21:05.9
-26 84 Alex Longwell 10 Moeller 20:21.5 41 122 Roman Gellhar 9 Carroll 21.071 53
85 Alexander Schewe 9  Covington Catholic t 20:25.0 123 Kaleb Kiely 10  Covington Catholic t 21:07.4
-37 86 Alex Zestermann 11 St. Xavier 20:27.6 -2 124 lan Meier 11 St. Xavier 21.07.7
87 EliCurtis 10  St. Xavier 20:28.0 -25 125 Jared Huseman 11 LaSalle 21.089 54
88 Dominic Pappalardo 11 Moeller 20:28.2 42 -12 126 Cameron Neidhard 11 Carroll 21113 55
89 Adam Schutter 11 Moeller 20:28.3 43 127 Nikolas Sigler 10 Alter 21124 56
90 Jonny Pater 10 St. Xavier 20:30.7 -23 128 Nathan Zobrist 12 St. Xavier 21:12.6
<17 91 Andrew Messerle 9 St Xavier 20:31.1 -26 129 Andrew Morrissey 12 Moeller 21:13.7
-5 92 Eli Smiddy 10  Moeller 20:32.5 130 Matthew Voet 9  Covington Catholict 21:15.0
93 Drew Henke 12 Moeller 20:33.6 -4 131 Sam Reichman 11 Carroll 21:16.9 57
94 Anthony France 10  St. Xavier 20:34.9 -21 132 Carson Moore 10  St. Xavier 21174
95 William McLane 9  Sum. Co. Day 20:35.7 44 133 George Sundrup 9 Elder 21:18.0
96 Dylan Sansone 12 Badin 20:36.4 45 -13 134 Nathaniel Dorsey 10  St. Xavier 21:18.9
97 Aidan Dierker 9  Covington Catholic t 20:37.7 135 John Ruppert 9 Badin 211189 58
-8 98 Joseph Keiser 9 St Xavier 20:37.8 136 Zak White 9 Badin 211195 59
99 Kamron Porter 9 Carroll 20:38.1 46 137 Alexander Bierat 11 Moeller 21:19.9
100 Andrew Hilgeman 9 St Xavier 20:38.8 138 Matthew Olszewski 9 St Xavier 21:22.0
-21 101 Marc Miracco 11 Moeller 20:39.0 139 Owen Major 11 Fenwick 21:22.8 60
-21 102 Nolan Hines 9 St Xavier 20:39.6 140 Alexander Stentz 11 Moeller 21:24.0
103 Andrew Tagher 10  Covington Catholic I 20:40.1 -1 141 Wyatt Houchens 9 St Xavier 21:24 1
-19 104 Tommy Roebker 12 Covington Catholict 20:42.6 -49 142 Ethan Zientarski 10  Elyria Catholic 21:258 61
-14 105 Augustine Leung 9  Akron SVSM 20:43.0 47 -2 143 Jackson Macenko 10 Elder 21:29.8
106 Sam McCullough 9  Moeller 20:44.8 144 Jakob Duerstock 11 Covington Catholic t 21:30.7
107 Keegan Fox 10  St. Xavier 20:44.9 145 Ryan Blair 10  Covington Catholic I 21:33.2
108 John Darrah 9 St Xavier 20:47.8 146 Steve Jones 9  Akron SVSM 21:336 62
109 Peyton Krallman 10  Covington Catholic t 20:48.3 147 Luca Ricchiuti 9  Akron SVSM 21:344 63
110 Colin Crank 12 Badin 20:54.1 48 -13 148 Hayden Angevine 9 Elder 21:354
111 Aidan DeBolt 11 Elyria Catholic 20:55.1 49 149 Ty Berkely 9 Badin 21:370 64
112 Danny Bohmer 10  Sum. Co. Day 20:57.8 50 150 Andrew McClain 9 St Xavier 21:37.2
-67 113 Michael Your 11 Moeller 21:00.8 151 Quentin Barber 12 Moeller 21:37.5
-17 114 Jacob Lawson 9 Alter 21:014 -32 152 Will Stackpole 10  St. Xavier 21:38.6

f_lslﬂ_lm
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Place Name
-57 153 Anthony Lococo
154 Henry Meyer
155 Luke Bulla
-30 156 Luke Stetter
-27 157 Jack Bush
158 Jackson Dengg
159 Luke Galiardo
-6 160 Gus Rumpke
-12 161 Robert McBride
-47 162 Hugh Kemp
-6 163 Zachary Stearns
164 Zach Skufca
-7 165 Quinlan Martin
-21 166 Charles Rickie
-57 167 Matthew Telscher
-5 168 Matthew Szudejko
169 Daniel Schneider
-26 170 Caden Conrard
171 John Pavloff
172 Wyatt Manos
173 Deaglan Hellmann
-40 174 Matthew Moser
175 Andrew Murtaugh
-78 176 Alex Dillon
177 Gareth Fultz
-28 178 Luke Werckman
-33 179 Jack Reed
-11 180 Brady Bowden
181 James DeWall
182 Stefan Wenzke
-9 183 Max Barcomb
184 Matt Koester
-33 185 Athanasius Ghering
186 Ethan Bock
-12 187 Jacob Hemme
188 Johnathan Yost
-16 189 Kyle Hegemann
190 Jacob Smith
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Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School
12 Fenwick 21:39.2 65 191 Alexander Garay 9 St Xavier
9  Moeller 21:40.1 -49 192 Daniel Zacharski 9 St Xavier
10  Sum. Co. Day 21412 66 -17 193 Nick Lonneman 9  Elder
10 Covington Catholict 21:41.3 -13 194 Ethan Maloney 10 Elder
10  Fenwick 21416 67 -18 195 Matthew Luthy 9  Elder
11 Akron SVSM 21:429 68 196 Jo'von Fletcher 12 Cham. Julienne
12 Carroll 21:43.7 -35 197 Adam Reckelhoff 9 LaSalle
10  St. Xavier 21:43.8 -3 198 Jakob Burdick 10 Carroll
12 Covington Catholic t 21:44.1 199 Alexis Ortiz 12 Carroll
11 Covington Catholic t 21:45.2 200 Peter Braun 9 Elder
12 Alter 21:46.8 69 -1 201 Josh Schneider 12 Cham. Julienne
12 Moeller 21:471 202 Will Dannemiller 9  Cham. Julienne
10  St. Xavier 21:47.8 203 Sam Dickerhoof 9 St Xavier
10 St. Xavier 21514 204 Jason Munzel 10 McNicholas
11 Elder 21:52.7 -35 205 Michael Fortman 12 Alter
12 McNicholas 21:55.6 70  -18 206 Will Tidwell 9 Fenwick
10 Elder 21:57.4 207 Matthew Brady 9 St Xavier
10  St. Xavier 21:59.0 -5 208 Noah Cormier 10  Cham. Julienne
11 Moeller 22:04.0 -7 209 Chris Short 12 Carroll
11 Carroll 22:04.3 210 Alex Bloemer 9  Covington Catholic t
9  Fenwick 22046 71 211 Ryan Williams 9 St Xavier
9  Elder 22:05.0 -16 212 Noah Kroeger 12 Elder
10 Sum. Co. Day 22:054 72 -46 213 Garrett Eldridge 12 Badin
10  St. Xavier 22:07.6 214 Nick Stewart 9 St Xavier
12 Fenwick 22.079 73 215 Jack Zestermann 9 St Xavier
10  Akron SVSM 22:086 74 -65 216 Nicholas Rockey 12 LaSalle
9 St Xavier 22:12.1 -4 217 Justin Long 12 Elder
9 St Xavier 22:12.6 218 Xavier Carnicom 9 St Xavier
12 Carroll 22:13.4 219 Luke Hooper 10 Alter
9 St Xavier 22:14.2 -2 220 Mark Dyson 9  Elyria Catholic
12 Moeller 22:14.5 221 AJ Chiera 9  Akron SVSM
9 St Xavier 22:14.8 -2 222 Sean McClain 9 St Xavier
11 Covington Catholic F 22:17.0 -86 223 Michael Overbeck 10 LaSalle
12 Moeller 22:17.9 -1 224 Joe Abbott 9  Fenwick
9 St Xavier 22:20.4 225 Adam Wellens 9 St Xavier
9 St Xavier 22:21.0 -9 226 Matthew Buzek 12 Fenwick
11 Moeller 22:21.3 227 David Messerly 9  McNicholas
9 Canton C.C. 22:23.4 -31 228 Owen Hawke 11 Fenwick

Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K

09/21/2019 - 12:15pm
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Time

22:23.6
22:24.5
22:24.8
22:25.4
22:25.7
22:32.0
22:33.4
22:35.1
22:37.5
22:40.1
22:43.5
22:44.3
22:46.8
22:48.0
22:49.0
22:49.4
22:49.6
22:56.0
22:57.2
22:58.0
23:00.0
23:00.1
23.01.3
23:03.5
23:.08.7
23:10.4
23:10.5
23:11.6
23:28.9
23:31.0
23:31.2
23:43.7
23443
23:46.6
23:52.8
23:53.2
23:53.6
23:54.2

Points

76
7

78
79

80
81
82

83

84

85

86
87

88
89

90



Race 6 - HS Reserve Boys - 5K
09/21/2019 - 12:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-47 229 Evan Stadler 9 St Xavier 23:55.0 -13 267 Mitchell Marinos 12 Canton C.C. 27:31.8 103
230 Andrew Molinsky 9 St Xavier 23:55.7 -20 268 Frederick Schertler 10  Alter 28:03.0 104
-6 231 Adam Helwig 12 McNicholas 23:55.8 91 -3 269 Mekhi Riep 9  Moeller 28:17.8
232 Sam Rayburn 10  Moeller 23:56.7 270 Jaden Massie 10  Elyria Catholic 28:42.4 105
-1 233 Thomas Siemer 9 LaSalle 24:.05.0 92 271 Ryan Griffin 12 McNicholas 29:14.1
234 Jack McCluskey 10  McNicholas 24:283 93 272 Collin Rieger 10 Canton C.C. 29:52.1 106
-36 235 Bryce Schilling 12 Canton C.C. 24316 94 -3 273 Aiden Lewis 9 Badin 33:54.3
236 Mack Giles 9 St Xavier 24:36.4 274 Mike Meehan 10 Badin 58:58.0
237 Thomas Miller 9  Moeller 24:404
238 Tommy DiPaola 11 Sum. Co. Day 24:456 95
239 Evan Drake 11 Badin 24:484 96
240 Andrew Wallrodt 12 Badin 24:48.7
241 Kaiden Thomas 10 Badin 24514
242 Daniel Turnbow 9  Moeller 24:52.9
-9 243 Joseph Sinnard 9 Elder 24:53.2
244 Jared Addessi 12 Canton C.C. 24:57.2 97
-5 245 Luke Heilman 11 Moeller 24:57.5
-25 246 Brode Gibson 12 Badin 25:03.3
247 Andrew Conover 9 St Xavier 25:03.4
248 Jacob Garza 10  St. Xavier 25:07.5
-12 249 Thomas Moore 9  Elyria Catholic 251124 98
250 Jacob Knepfle 9 Elder 25:12.6
-6 251 Michael Sheaf 9 Elder 25:14.6
252 Spencer Blauvelt 9 Badin 25:18.1
253 Nathan Snizik 9 Carroll 25:21.4
-10 254 Joseph Koch 9 Elder 25:36.6
255 Mack David 9 Covington Catholic b 25:42.7
256 Brady Cappel 10 Elder 25:49.6
-26 257 Matthew Noble 11 Cham. Julienne 25:58.0 99
258 Will Brokamp 12 McNicholas 26:144 100
-23 259 Vishwanath Ramu 11 St. Xavier 26:16.7
-4 260 Shawn Wyatt 10 Elder 26:25.5
261 Peter Waning 9  Moeller 26:26.2
262 Noah Boerger 10 McNicholas 26:45.1
263 Matthew Mindrum 10 McNicholas 26:57.9
-48 264 Ethan Wertz 11 Fenwick 27:21.7
-35 265 Jerry Hsu 9 LaSalle 27:22.3 101
-15 266 Sam Garton 9 CantonC.C. 27:28.6 102
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